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Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 17th Results

Current Events - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Plains High School Brock McWhirter, Jaston Brink, Merrit Crump 1A 5 105

2 Amarillo Palo Duro Brandon Adams, Aaron Holguin, Wade Orth 4A 3 97

3 S&S High School Jesse Bullard, Colton Vinson, Cody Edwards 2A 11 83

Current Events - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Plains High School Brock McWhirter, Jaston Brink, Merrit Crump 1A 5 105

2 Robert Lee Zachary Sanchez, Mason Hill, Everett Wilson 1A 12 65

3 Archer City High School Alec Trimble, Gabraella Weaver, Garrett Morris 1A 9 64

Current Events - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 S&S High School Jesse Bullard, Colton Vinson, Cody Edwards 2A 11 83

2 Hallettsville HS Dakota Raabe, Sarah Wheelock, Josh Becan 2A 28 73

3 Abernathy HS Ryan Hogan, Baylor Smith, Kalvin Violette 2A 2 68



11/27/12 Virtual Tabulator

2/31app2.v irtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Current Events - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Iowa Park Madison Yandell, Jadey Richie, Dylan Fairchild 3A 5 71

2 La Vernia HS Jonathan Jupe, Dustin Hurley, Tyler Breon 3A 28 69

3 Lampasas High School Kenneth McGuire, Nick Lawson, Emily Kleinburg 3A 8 67

Current Events - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Amarillo Palo Duro Brandon Adams, Aaron Holguin, Wade Orth 4A 3 97

2 Dumas HS Ray Berrera, Devin Price, Jason Demsky 4A 3 80

3 Waller HS Connor Cheney, Alexis Aguirre, Nahid Ferdous 4A 17 77

Current Events - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Beaumont West Brook HS David Leister , Eric James , Robert Parker 5A 21 82

2
Science/Engineering

Magnet

Cameron Rose, Wilson Roberts, Manuel

Tovar
5A 9 80

3 Flower Mound HS Nikhil Nair, Meredith Hiles, Ron Kim 5A 5 78

Current Events - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Brock McWhirter Plains High School 1A 5 10 36

2 Jaston Brink Plains High School 1A 5 11 35

3 Merrit Crump Plains High School 1A 5 12 34
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3 Merrit Crump Plains High School 1A 5 12 34

4 David Leister Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 33

5 Brandon Adams Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 12 33

6 Aaron Holguin Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 12 32

7 Wade Orth Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 12 32

8 Ray Berrera Dumas HS 4A 3 9 30

9 Dakota Raabe Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 30

10 Eliseo Herrera Dripping Springs High School 4A 25 10 29

11 Jesse Bullard S&S High School 2A 11 11 29

12 Juhi Karrulkar Allen High School 5A 10 9 29

13 Adel Ngo Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 29

14 Zachary Sanchez Robert Lee 1A 12 12 29

15 Zak Wellerman Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 29

16 Delaine Tubbs Klein HS 5A 13 11 29

17 Cameron Rose Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 11 28

18 Jacob Neufeld Plains High School 1A 5 12 28

19 Colton Vinson S&S High School 2A 11 10 28

20 Nikhil Nair Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 28

21 James Tikker Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 12 27

22 Wilson Roberts Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 11 27

23 Eric James Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 11 27

24 Connor Cheney Waller HS 4A 17 12 27

25 Alexis Aguirre Waller HS 4A 17 12 26

26 Cody Edwards S&S High School 2A 11 11 26

27 Madison Yandell Iowa Park 3A 5 12 26

28 Michael Soules Klein HS 5A 13 12 26
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28 Michael Soules Klein HS 5A 13 12 26

29 Jacob Link Hereford HS 4A 4 10 26

30 Miguel Guevara San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 26

31 Tyler Tucker Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 25

32 Meredith Hiles Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 25

33 Kenneth McGuire Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 25

34 Ron Kim Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 25

35 Dylan Ruiz Manvel High School 5A 22 12 25

36 Devin Price Dumas HS 4A 3 10 25

37 Jason Demsky Dumas HS 4A 3 10 25

38 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 10 25

39 Alana Erwin Holliday HS 2A 8 10 25

40 Manuel Tovar Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 11 25

41 Ryan Hogan Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 25

42 Matthew Stahl San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 24

43 Nahid Ferdous Waller HS 4A 17 12 24

44 Luke Russell Manvel High School 5A 22 12 24

45 Zach McMeans Borden County HS 1A 4 11 24

46 Michael Champion Bangs HS 2A 6 10 24

47 Michael McCarthy S&S High School 2A 11 10 24

48 Tamsyn Price Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 24

49 Travis Teodorczyk Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 24

50 Matthew Leyendecker Hereford HS 4A 4 12 24

51 Jonathan Jupe La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 24

52 Garrett Kale Hico High School 1A 15 10 24

53 Marisa Brown Holliday HS 2A 8 11 24
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53 Marisa Brown Holliday HS 2A 8 11 24

54 Rebecca Hernandez Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 23

55 Jocelyn Hernandez-Vazquez San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 10 23

56 Antoni Ngo Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 23

57 Braiden Hinkle Henrietta HS 2A 8 11 23

58 Alex Lopez Wharton High School 3A 25 10 23

59 Sam Pietsch Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 23

60 Jordan Ogle Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 23

61 Evan Meek Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 12 23

62 Thomas Glenn Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 23

63 Nick Pierce Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 23

64 Alex Ma Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 10 23

65 Lane Lancaster S&S High School 2A 11 10 23

66 Matt Gmitro Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 23

67 Chance Layton Hereford HS 4A 4 11 23

68 Jadey Richie Iowa Park 3A 5 12 23

69 Dustin Hurley La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 23

70 Banning Carl Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 12 23

71 Braeden Bain Dumas HS 4A 3 10 23

72 Amy Santiago San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 23

73 Jackson Crawford Klein HS 5A 13 11 22

74 Dylan Fairchild Iowa Park 3A 5 12 22

75 Emanuel Wasson Crosby HS 4A 19 9 22

76 Sarah Wheelock Hallettsville HS 2A 28 10 22

77 Tyler Breon La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 22

78 Gage Oppel Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 22
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78 Gage Oppel Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 22

79 Faben Girma Manvel High School 5A 22 12 22

80 Baylor Smith Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 22

81 Alec Trimble Archer City High School 1A 9 10 22

82 Matt Hardegree San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 10 22

83 James Card San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 22

84 Gabraella Weaver Archer City High School 1A 9 12 22

85 Mason Hill Robert Lee 1A 12 10 22

86 Steven Wenzel San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 22

87 Robert Parker Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 22

88 Kailey Cunningham Longview High 5A 12 12 22

89 Kaleb Kendell Iowa Park 3A 5 11 21

90 Nick Lawson Lampasas High School 3A 8 10 21

91 Donny Peterson San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 21

92 Ibrahim Musa Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 21

93 Sidney Wilson Sabine HS 2A 18 11 21

94 John Roussin San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 21

95 Mitchell Bustillo Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 21

96 Madalyn Rogers Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 21

97 Caitlin Summers Waller HS 4A 17 12 21

98 Josh Becan Hallettsville HS 2A 28 10 21

99 Krystin Rodriguez Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 21

100 Emily Kleinburg Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 21

101 Kalvin Violette Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 21

102 Robert Cadotte Crosby HS 4A 19 12 20

103 Christian Scheller Lampasas High School 3A 8 9 20
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103 Christian Scheller Lampasas High School 3A 8 9 20

104 Savannah Cavequela Morton High School 1A 3 11 20

105 Caleb Attwell Waller HS 4A 17 11 20

106 Sunny Sone Dripping Springs High School 4A 25 12 20

107 Tate Bludau Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 20

108 Humberto Tarrango Dumas HS 4A 3 10 20

109 Elizabeth Seyer Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 20

110 Dalton Parish Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 20

111 Dexter Vaughn Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 20

112 Kim Glenn Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 20

113 David Slater Dripping Springs High School 4A 25 11 20

114 Josie Fuller Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 20

115 Chance Bradley Waller HS 4A 17 11 20

116 Preston McElyea Winnsboro High School 2A 17 10 20

117 Eli Riggs Allen High School 5A 10 9 20

118 Rudolfo Trevino Dumas HS 4A 3 11 20

119 Ethan Sliva Van Vleck HS 2A 26 12 20

120 Chris Ellen La Vernia HS 3A 28 11 20

121 Garrett Morris Archer City High School 1A 9 11 20

122 Bryan Ramirez San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 20

123 Ethan Hupp Lampasas High School 3A 8 9 19

124 Stephen Atkison Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 19

125 Yussra Hamid Manvel High School 5A 22 10 19

126 Chris Breithaupt Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 19

127 Paxton Willingham Morton High School 1A 3 11 19

128 Mason Guthrie Bangs HS 2A 6 12 19
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128 Mason Guthrie Bangs HS 2A 6 12 19

129 Reagan Bates Archer City High School 1A 9 10 19

130 Crystal Kroes Henrietta HS 2A 8 12 19

131 Dylan Morro Eastland High School 2A 7 9 19

132 Diego Torres Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 12 19

133 Blake Kramer Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 19

134 Dakota Ewing Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 11 19

135 Jacob Arnett Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 19

136 Nathan Hancock Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 19

137 Kelsey Glover Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 9 19

138 Logan Marullo Needville High School 3A 25 12 19

139 Ramon Salazar Lampasas High School 3A 8 10 19

140 Kelsey Kusman Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 19

141 Dillon Vowel Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 19

142 Savannah Amalla Morton High School 1A 3 12 19

143 Mari Serrano Gruver HS 1A 1 10 19

144 Irielle Wesley City View HS 2A 8 11 19

145 Gihan Ponweera Manvel High School 5A 22 11 18

146 Jacob Klein San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 18

147 Travis Derwacter Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 18

148 Sam Schade Holliday HS 2A 8 11 18

149 JP Montgomery La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 18

150 Talia Chavez San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 18

151 George Flores San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 10 18

152 Jonathan Labrador San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 18

153 Haley Neal Iowa Park 3A 5 12 18
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153 Haley Neal Iowa Park 3A 5 12 18

154 Diego Lara Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 18

155 Matthew Palacios Lampasas High School 3A 8 9 18

156 Gerardo Aguinaga Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 11 18

157 Hunter Jackson San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 18

158 Samantha Helterbrand Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 10 18

159 Ian Flores San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 18

160 Stacey Rybicki Manvel High School 5A 22 11 18

161 Case Ingram Forsan High School 1A 5 12 18

162 Holden Hall Iowa Park 3A 5 10 18

163 Grace Rumble Iowa Park 3A 5 10 18

164 Jeremi Kolman Waller HS 4A 17 12 18

165 Brandon Mikneus San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 18

166 Justin Duren Archer City High School 1A 9 12 18

167 Joshua Ryncarz Manvel High School 5A 22 10 17

168 Sean Thornton Eastland High School 2A 7 9 17

169 Heather Goolsby Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 17

170 Maddi Wallace Morton High School 1A 3 11 17

171 Noemy Morales Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 12 17

172 Trent Yurcho Henrietta HS 2A 8 12 17

173 Tanner McKee Winnsboro High School 2A 17 10 17

174 Victoria Flores Morton High School 1A 3 11 17

175 Marcus Perez Eldorado High School 1A 7 12 17

176 Keith Blue City View HS 2A 8 10 17

177 Wesley Wiggins San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 17

178 Danielle Chow Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 17
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178 Danielle Chow Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 17

179 Kamrie Bland Holliday HS 2A 8 10 17

180 Joseph Lance City View HS 2A 8 11 17

181 Jayson Johnson Sabine HS 2A 18 10 17

182 Carlos Cabellero Iowa Park 3A 5 11 17

183 Sarvesh Ramachandran Allen High School 5A 10 9 17

184 Joseph Way Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 11 17

185 James Casey Needville High School 3A 25 10 17

186 Alex Renfro San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 17

187 Trent Holloman Lampasas High School 3A 8 10 17

188 Natnael Getahun Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 17

189 Jace Powell Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 17

190 Kody Kuehler Morton High School 1A 3 11 17

191 Savana Rosenbusch Bangs HS 2A 6 11 17

192 Elizabeth Jimenez Waller HS 4A 17 12 17

193 Joelle Fink La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 17

194 Kayla Frankenstein Lampasas High School 3A 8 9 17

195 Mohamed Abdi Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 17

196 Emma Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 10 16

197 Madhu Kichen Flower Mound HS 5A 5 11 16

198 Steven Heinzman Eastland High School 2A 7 9 16

199 Kevin Carlisle Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 16

200 Dillon Brown Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 16

201 Heather Cota Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 16

202 Rachel Peters Seymour High School 1A 9 12 16

203 Matthew Gaena San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 16
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203 Matthew Gaena San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 16

204 Zelda Zibell San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 16

205 Hannah Harper Wharton High School 3A 25 12 16

206 Colton Lane Glen Rose HS 3A 7 10 16

207 Francine Arens Waller HS 4A 17 12 16

208 Jose Sandoval Dripping Springs High School 4A 25 12 16

209 Noah Brooks Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 16

210 Cole Cathy Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 16

211 Kenya Barrientos Poth H S 2A 28 12 16

212 Hayden Hart San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 10 16

213 Mallory McMeans Borden County HS 1A 4 11 16

214 Jace Langen Iowa Park 3A 5 12 16

215 Patrick Sullivan La Vernia HS 3A 28 10 16

216 Lauren Duncan Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 16

217 Quinn Berckenhoff Hallettsville HS 2A 28 11 16

218 Nick Curry Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 16

219 Oscar Zapata Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 16

220 Iliana Soltero Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 16

221 Daniel Weiser Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 16

222 Wyatt Hutchings City View HS 2A 8 10 16

223 Cole Neal Iowa Park 3A 5 9 16

224 Damian Pierce Gruver HS 1A 1 11 15

225 Victor Gonzalez Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 12 15

226 Caleigh Sparks Shelbyville HS 1A 21 10 15

227 Ryan Redder Munday High School 1A 9 12 15

228 Audrey Zang Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 15
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228 Audrey Zang Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 15

229 Tabetha Lee San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 15

230 Jett Wiggins Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 15

231 Bailey Gonzales Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 15

232 Brooke Mansker Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 15

233 Alexis Perez Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 15

234 Paticus Henderson Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 15

235 Zachary Lopez San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 15

236 Matt Mondragon San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 15

237 Pedro Barba Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 15

238 Derek Kramer Glen Rose HS 3A 7 10 15

239 Evan Rivera Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 11 15

240 Rosa Rosales Poth H S 2A 28 11 15

241 Kirsten Kleck Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 15

242 Brad Groves Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 15

243 Jordan Kennedy Waller HS 4A 17 12 15

244 Cesar Mendoza Gruver HS 1A 1 11 15

245 Francisco Gamez San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 15

246 Johnny Duarte Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 9 14

247 Magali Mata Eldorado High School 1A 7 12 14

248 Corey Comacho Longview High 5A 12 12 14

249 Kaitlynn Norrell Wharton High School 3A 25 12 14

250 Randi Nelms Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 11 14

251 Cari Croninger Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 14

252 Trey Sexton Glen Rose HS 3A 7 10 14

253 Daniella Morales Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 10 14
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253 Daniella Morales Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 10 14

254 Frank Banman Borden County HS 1A 4 10 14

255 Everett Wilson Robert Lee 1A 12 11 14

256 Jeremy Glebe Iowa Park 3A 5 9 14

257 Rita Spellman Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 14

258 Beau Blankenship Gruver HS 1A 1 11 14

259 Colton Brown Sabine HS 2A 18 12 14

260 Jami Tanner Klein HS 5A 13 10 14

261 MacKenzie Yandell Iowa Park 3A 5 9 14

262 Bailey Bason Glen Rose HS 3A 7 10 14

263 Joseph Fuselier Crosby HS 4A 19 12 14

264 Elena Flores Forsan High School 1A 5 9 14

265 Paige Pederson Waller HS 4A 17 12 13

266 Daniel Dillion Hamlin High School 1A 9 12 13

267 Ryan Robertson Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 13

268 Sophia Perez Wharton High School 3A 25 11 13

269 Jamie Sun San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 13

270 Hadlee Spivey Gruver HS 1A 1 9 13

271 Antonio Torres Abernathy HS 2A 2 9 13

272 Mason Goodwin Seymour High School 1A 9 12 13

273 Mackensy Day Trent HS 1A 11 10 13

274 Shianne Jones Wharton High School 3A 25 12 13

275 Cameron Rockett Bangs HS 2A 6 11 13

276 Howard Watts San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 13

277 Hanah Shew Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 13

278 Luke Hogg San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 10 13
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278 Luke Hogg San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 10 13

279 Sherry Satsky Hallettsville HS 2A 28 11 13

280 Dillon Watts Trent HS 1A 11 9 13

281 Johnny Serratt Hico High School 1A 15 10 13

282 Alli Gillespie San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 12

283 Matthew Pittman La Vernia HS 3A 28 11 12

284 Garet Swinford Eldorado High School 1A 7 10 12

285 Deborah Oyedapo Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 12

286 Jordan Johnson Sabine HS 2A 18 10 12

287 Ashley Vick Sabine HS 2A 18 11 12

288 Landon Cox Archer City High School 1A 9 10 12

289 Brandon Rohan Van Vleck HS 2A 26 12 12

290 Luis Santiago San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 12

291 TJ Bullock La Vernia HS 3A 28 11 12

292 Eduardo Diaz Waller HS 4A 17 12 12

293 Austin Tijerina Bangs HS 2A 6 12 12

294 Rebecca McCord Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 12 12

295 Jamonique Florence Wharton High School 3A 25 11 12

296 Courtney Rogers Eastland High School 2A 7 9 12

297 Alex Moreno San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 12

298 Patricia Conley Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 12

299 Kalin Bracken Morton High School 1A 3 9 12

300 Cesar Morales Crosby HS 4A 19 10 12

301 Jacob Calhoon City View HS 2A 8 10 12

302 Austin Palermo Needville High School 3A 25 12 12

303 Danielle Benton Waller HS 4A 17 12 11
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303 Danielle Benton Waller HS 4A 17 12 11

304 Logan Zachary Forsan High School 1A 5 11 11

305 Clifford Herbeck Valley Mills HS 1A 15 11 11

306 Matthew Pierce Gruver HS 1A 1 9 11

307 Nick Hamilton Sabine HS 2A 18 9 11

308 Craig Orris Burkburnett HS 3A 5 12 11

309 Rudy Florentino San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 11

310 Brennan Tisdale Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 11

311 Pablo Carbajal Bangs HS 2A 6 12 10

312 Dalton Buchholz Eldorado High School 1A 7 11 10

313 Belinda Torres Waller HS 4A 17 12 10

314 Steven De La Cruz Reagan County HS 2A 5 10 10

315 Ruben Garza Wharton High School 3A 25 11 10

316 Hanna Hamrick Robert Lee 1A 12 11 10

317 Kasey Beers Valley Mills HS 1A 15 12 10

318 Katelyn Bowles Henrietta HS 2A 8 9 10

319 Madi Byerly Hamlin High School 1A 9 11 10

320 Brandon Blackthorne San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 10

321 Cassie Burkybile Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 10

322 Connor Osborne San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 10

323 Alex Rocha San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 10

324 Erin Daly San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 10

325 Jessica Perales San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 10

326 Kymeion Devine Longview High 5A 12 10 10

327 Julia Madrid Robert Lee 1A 12 9 10

328 Sean Tucker Borden County HS 1A 4 10 10
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328 Sean Tucker Borden County HS 1A 4 10 10

329 Presley Gajewsky Wharton High School 3A 25 12 10

330 Dylan Reid San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 10

331 Irasema Soto Gruver HS 1A 1 12 9

332 Sydney Daniels Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 9

333 Catherine Whitton West Sabine High School 1A 23 9 9

334 Triston Leon San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 9

335 Tiana Alexander Waller HS 4A 17 12 9

336 Hannah Wood San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 9

337 Valentin Trejo Gruver HS 1A 1 10 9

338 Lori Escobar Eldorado High School 1A 7 12 9

339 DJ Wymer West Sabine High School 1A 23 10 9

340 Vanessa Gallardo Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 9

341 Megan Solet Waller HS 4A 17 11 8

342 Sky Donovan Sabine HS 2A 18 9 8

343 Alesa Estrada San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 10 8

344 Katie White West Sabine High School 1A 23 11 8

345 Jacob Hawkins Iowa Park 3A 5 9 7

346 Tara Geshrick Sabine HS 2A 18 11 7

347 Sabrina Buttman Gruver HS 1A 1 11 6

348 Ruben Vazquez Eldorado High School 1A 7 12 6

349 Tri Hoang City View HS 2A 8 12 0

Current Events - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Brock McWhirter Plains High School 1A 5 10 36
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1 Brock McWhirter Plains High School 1A 5 10 36

2 Jaston Brink Plains High School 1A 5 11 35

3 Merrit Crump Plains High School 1A 5 12 34

4 Zachary Sanchez Robert Lee 1A 12 12 29

5 Jacob Neufeld Plains High School 1A 5 12 28

6 Tyler Tucker Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 25

7 Zach McMeans Borden County HS 1A 4 11 24

8 Garrett Kale Hico High School 1A 15 10 24

9 Alec Trimble Archer City High School 1A 9 10 22

10 Gabraella Weaver Archer City High School 1A 9 12 22

11 Mason Hill Robert Lee 1A 12 10 22

12 Savannah Cavequela Morton High School 1A 3 11 20

13 Dexter Vaughn Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 20

14 Josie Fuller Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 20

15 Garrett Morris Archer City High School 1A 9 11 20

16 Paxton Willingham Morton High School 1A 3 11 19

17 Reagan Bates Archer City High School 1A 9 10 19

18 Savannah Amalla Morton High School 1A 3 12 19

19 Mari Serrano Gruver HS 1A 1 10 19

20 Case Ingram Forsan High School 1A 5 12 18

21 Justin Duren Archer City High School 1A 9 12 18

22 Heather Goolsby Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 17

23 Maddi Wallace Morton High School 1A 3 11 17

24 Victoria Flores Morton High School 1A 3 11 17

25 Marcus Perez Eldorado High School 1A 7 12 17

26 Wesley Wiggins San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 17
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26 Wesley Wiggins San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 17

27 Alex Renfro San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 17

28 Kody Kuehler Morton High School 1A 3 11 17

29 Dillon Brown Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 16

30 Rachel Peters Seymour High School 1A 9 12 16

31 Mallory McMeans Borden County HS 1A 4 11 16

32 Damian Pierce Gruver HS 1A 1 11 15

33 Caleigh Sparks Shelbyville HS 1A 21 10 15

34 Ryan Redder Munday High School 1A 9 12 15

35 Tabetha Lee San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 15

36 Brad Groves Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 15

37 Cesar Mendoza Gruver HS 1A 1 11 15

38 Magali Mata Eldorado High School 1A 7 12 14

39 Frank Banman Borden County HS 1A 4 10 14

40 Everett Wilson Robert Lee 1A 12 11 14

41 Beau Blankenship Gruver HS 1A 1 11 14

42 Elena Flores Forsan High School 1A 5 9 14

43 Daniel Dillion Hamlin High School 1A 9 12 13

44 Jamie Sun San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 13

45 Hadlee Spivey Gruver HS 1A 1 9 13

46 Mason Goodwin Seymour High School 1A 9 12 13

47 Mackensy Day Trent HS 1A 11 10 13

48 Howard Watts San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 13

49 Dillon Watts Trent HS 1A 11 9 13

50 Johnny Serratt Hico High School 1A 15 10 13

51 Garet Swinford Eldorado High School 1A 7 10 12
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51 Garet Swinford Eldorado High School 1A 7 10 12

52 Landon Cox Archer City High School 1A 9 10 12

53 Alex Moreno San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 12

54 Kalin Bracken Morton High School 1A 3 9 12

55 Logan Zachary Forsan High School 1A 5 11 11

56 Clifford Herbeck Valley Mills HS 1A 15 11 11

57 Matthew Pierce Gruver HS 1A 1 9 11

58 Dalton Buchholz Eldorado High School 1A 7 11 10

59 Hanna Hamrick Robert Lee 1A 12 11 10

60 Kasey Beers Valley Mills HS 1A 15 12 10

61 Madi Byerly Hamlin High School 1A 9 11 10

62 Julia Madrid Robert Lee 1A 12 9 10

63 Sean Tucker Borden County HS 1A 4 10 10

64 Irasema Soto Gruver HS 1A 1 12 9

65 Sydney Daniels Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 9

66 Catherine Whitton West Sabine High School 1A 23 9 9

67 Valentin Trejo Gruver HS 1A 1 10 9

68 Lori Escobar Eldorado High School 1A 7 12 9

69 DJ Wymer West Sabine High School 1A 23 10 9

70 Katie White West Sabine High School 1A 23 11 8

71 Sabrina Buttman Gruver HS 1A 1 11 6

72 Ruben Vazquez Eldorado High School 1A 7 12 6

Current Events - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
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1 Dakota Raabe Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 30

2 Jesse Bullard S&S High School 2A 11 11 29

3 Colton Vinson S&S High School 2A 11 10 28

4 Cody Edwards S&S High School 2A 11 11 26

5 Alana Erwin Holliday HS 2A 8 10 25

6 Ryan Hogan Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 25

7 Michael Champion Bangs HS 2A 6 10 24

8 Michael McCarthy S&S High School 2A 11 10 24

9 Tamsyn Price Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 24

10 Marisa Brown Holliday HS 2A 8 11 24

11 Braiden Hinkle Henrietta HS 2A 8 11 23

12 Lane Lancaster S&S High School 2A 11 10 23

13 Sarah Wheelock Hallettsville HS 2A 28 10 22

14 Gage Oppel Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 22

15 Baylor Smith Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 22

16 Sidney Wilson Sabine HS 2A 18 11 21

17 Madalyn Rogers Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 21

18 Josh Becan Hallettsville HS 2A 28 10 21

19 Kalvin Violette Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 21

20 Tate Bludau Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 20

21 Preston McElyea Winnsboro High School 2A 17 10 20

22 Ethan Sliva Van Vleck HS 2A 26 12 20

23 Mason Guthrie Bangs HS 2A 6 12 19

24 Crystal Kroes Henrietta HS 2A 8 12 19

25 Dylan Morro Eastland High School 2A 7 9 19
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26 Irielle Wesley City View HS 2A 8 11 19

27 Sam Schade Holliday HS 2A 8 11 18

28 Sean Thornton Eastland High School 2A 7 9 17

29 Noemy Morales Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 12 17

30 Trent Yurcho Henrietta HS 2A 8 12 17

31 Tanner McKee Winnsboro High School 2A 17 10 17

32 Keith Blue City View HS 2A 8 10 17

33 Kamrie Bland Holliday HS 2A 8 10 17

34 Joseph Lance City View HS 2A 8 11 17

35 Jayson Johnson Sabine HS 2A 18 10 17

36 Jace Powell Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 17

37 Savana Rosenbusch Bangs HS 2A 6 11 17

38 Steven Heinzman Eastland High School 2A 7 9 16

39 Kevin Carlisle Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 16

40 Kenya Barrientos Poth H S 2A 28 12 16

41 Quinn Berckenhoff Hallettsville HS 2A 28 11 16

42 Oscar Zapata Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 16

43 Wyatt Hutchings City View HS 2A 8 10 16

44 Jett Wiggins Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 15

45 Bailey Gonzales Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 15

46 Brooke Mansker Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 15

47 Alexis Perez Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 15

48 Rosa Rosales Poth H S 2A 28 11 15

49 Randi Nelms Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 11 14

50 Cari Croninger Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 14
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51 Daniella Morales Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 10 14

52 Colton Brown Sabine HS 2A 18 12 14

53 Ryan Robertson Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 13

54 Antonio Torres Abernathy HS 2A 2 9 13

55 Cameron Rockett Bangs HS 2A 6 11 13

56 Hanah Shew Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 13

57 Sherry Satsky Hallettsville HS 2A 28 11 13

58 Jordan Johnson Sabine HS 2A 18 10 12

59 Ashley Vick Sabine HS 2A 18 11 12

60 Brandon Rohan Van Vleck HS 2A 26 12 12

61 Austin Tijerina Bangs HS 2A 6 12 12

62 Rebecca McCord Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 12 12

63 Courtney Rogers Eastland High School 2A 7 9 12

64 Jacob Calhoon City View HS 2A 8 10 12

65 Nick Hamilton Sabine HS 2A 18 9 11

66 Pablo Carbajal Bangs HS 2A 6 12 10

67 Steven De La Cruz Reagan County HS 2A 5 10 10

68 Katelyn Bowles Henrietta HS 2A 8 9 10

69 Sky Donovan Sabine HS 2A 18 9 8

70 Tara Geshrick Sabine HS 2A 18 11 7

71 Tri Hoang City View HS 2A 8 12 0

Current Events - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Madison Yandell Iowa Park 3A 5 12 26

2 Kenneth McGuire Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 25



11/27/12 Virtual Tabulator

23/31app2.v irtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

2 Kenneth McGuire Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 25

3 Jonathan Jupe La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 24

4 Alex Lopez Wharton High School 3A 25 10 23

5 Jadey Richie Iowa Park 3A 5 12 23

6 Dustin Hurley La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 23

7 Dylan Fairchild Iowa Park 3A 5 12 22

8 Tyler Breon La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 22

9 Kaleb Kendell Iowa Park 3A 5 11 21

10 Nick Lawson Lampasas High School 3A 8 10 21

11 Mitchell Bustillo Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 21

12 Emily Kleinburg Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 21

13 Christian Scheller Lampasas High School 3A 8 9 20

14 Elizabeth Seyer Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 20

15 Chris Ellen La Vernia HS 3A 28 11 20

16 Ethan Hupp Lampasas High School 3A 8 9 19

17 Blake Kramer Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 19

18 Nathan Hancock Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 19

19 Logan Marullo Needville High School 3A 25 12 19

20 Ramon Salazar Lampasas High School 3A 8 10 19

21 Kelsey Kusman Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 19

22 Travis Derwacter Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 18

23 JP Montgomery La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 18

24 Haley Neal Iowa Park 3A 5 12 18

25 Matthew Palacios Lampasas High School 3A 8 9 18

26 Holden Hall Iowa Park 3A 5 10 18

27 Grace Rumble Iowa Park 3A 5 10 18
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27 Grace Rumble Iowa Park 3A 5 10 18

28 Carlos Cabellero Iowa Park 3A 5 11 17

29 James Casey Needville High School 3A 25 10 17

30 Trent Holloman Lampasas High School 3A 8 10 17

31 Joelle Fink La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 17

32 Kayla Frankenstein Lampasas High School 3A 8 9 17

33 Hannah Harper Wharton High School 3A 25 12 16

34 Colton Lane Glen Rose HS 3A 7 10 16

35 Jace Langen Iowa Park 3A 5 12 16

36 Patrick Sullivan La Vernia HS 3A 28 10 16

37 Lauren Duncan Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 16

38 Cole Neal Iowa Park 3A 5 9 16

39 Derek Kramer Glen Rose HS 3A 7 10 15

40 Kaitlynn Norrell Wharton High School 3A 25 12 14

41 Trey Sexton Glen Rose HS 3A 7 10 14

42 Jeremy Glebe Iowa Park 3A 5 9 14

43 MacKenzie Yandell Iowa Park 3A 5 9 14

44 Bailey Bason Glen Rose HS 3A 7 10 14

45 Sophia Perez Wharton High School 3A 25 11 13

46 Shianne Jones Wharton High School 3A 25 12 13

47 Matthew Pittman La Vernia HS 3A 28 11 12

48 TJ Bullock La Vernia HS 3A 28 11 12

49 Jamonique Florence Wharton High School 3A 25 11 12

50 Patricia Conley Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 12

51 Austin Palermo Needville High School 3A 25 12 12

52 Craig Orris Burkburnett HS 3A 5 12 11
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52 Craig Orris Burkburnett HS 3A 5 12 11

53 Brennan Tisdale Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 11

54 Ruben Garza Wharton High School 3A 25 11 10

55 Cassie Burkybile Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 10

56 Presley Gajewsky Wharton High School 3A 25 12 10

57 Jacob Hawkins Iowa Park 3A 5 9 7

Current Events - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Brandon Adams Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 12 33

2 Aaron Holguin Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 12 32

3 Wade Orth Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 12 32

4 Ray Berrera Dumas HS 4A 3 9 30

5 Eliseo Herrera Dripping Springs High School 4A 25 10 29

6 Adel Ngo Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 29

7 Zak Wellerman Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 29

8 James Tikker Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 12 27

9 Connor Cheney Waller HS 4A 17 12 27

10 Alexis Aguirre Waller HS 4A 17 12 26

11 Jacob Link Hereford HS 4A 4 10 26

12 Devin Price Dumas HS 4A 3 10 25

13 Jason Demsky Dumas HS 4A 3 10 25

14 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 10 25

15 Nahid Ferdous Waller HS 4A 17 12 24

16 Travis Teodorczyk Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 24
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17 Matthew Leyendecker Hereford HS 4A 4 12 24

18 Rebecca Hernandez Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 23

19 Antoni Ngo Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 23

20 Evan Meek Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 12 23

21 Thomas Glenn Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 23

22 Alex Ma Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 10 23

23 Chance Layton Hereford HS 4A 4 11 23

24 Banning Carl Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 12 23

25 Braeden Bain Dumas HS 4A 3 10 23

26 Emanuel Wasson Crosby HS 4A 19 9 22

27 Caitlin Summers Waller HS 4A 17 12 21

28 Robert Cadotte Crosby HS 4A 19 12 20

29 Caleb Attwell Waller HS 4A 17 11 20

30 Sunny Sone Dripping Springs High School 4A 25 12 20

31 Humberto Tarrango Dumas HS 4A 3 10 20

32 Dalton Parish Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 20

33 Kim Glenn Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 20

34 David Slater Dripping Springs High School 4A 25 11 20

35 Chance Bradley Waller HS 4A 17 11 20

36 Rudolfo Trevino Dumas HS 4A 3 11 20

37 Chris Breithaupt Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 19

38 Diego Torres Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 12 19

39 Dillon Vowel Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 19

40 Samantha Helterbrand Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 10 18

41 Jeremi Kolman Waller HS 4A 17 12 18
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42 Elizabeth Jimenez Waller HS 4A 17 12 17

43 Mohamed Abdi Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 17

44 Emma Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 10 16

45 Heather Cota Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 16

46 Francine Arens Waller HS 4A 17 12 16

47 Jose Sandoval Dripping Springs High School 4A 25 12 16

48 Cole Cathy Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 16

49 Nick Curry Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 16

50 Iliana Soltero Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 16

51 Paticus Henderson Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 15

52 Pedro Barba Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 15

53 Jordan Kennedy Waller HS 4A 17 12 15

54 Rita Spellman Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 14

55 Joseph Fuselier Crosby HS 4A 19 12 14

56 Paige Pederson Waller HS 4A 17 12 13

57 Eduardo Diaz Waller HS 4A 17 12 12

58 Cesar Morales Crosby HS 4A 19 10 12

59 Danielle Benton Waller HS 4A 17 12 11

60 Belinda Torres Waller HS 4A 17 12 10

61 Tiana Alexander Waller HS 4A 17 12 9

62 Vanessa Gallardo Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 9

63 Megan Solet Waller HS 4A 17 11 8

Current Events - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 David Leister Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 33
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1 David Leister Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 33

2 Juhi Karrulkar Allen High School 5A 10 9 29

3 Delaine Tubbs Klein HS 5A 13 11 29

4 Cameron Rose Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 11 28

5 Nikhil Nair Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 28

6 Wilson Roberts Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 11 27

7 Eric James Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 11 27

8 Michael Soules Klein HS 5A 13 12 26

9 Miguel Guevara San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 26

10 Meredith Hiles Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 25

11 Ron Kim Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 25

12 Dylan Ruiz Manvel High School 5A 22 12 25

13 Manuel Tovar Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 11 25

14 Matthew Stahl San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 24

15 Luke Russell Manvel High School 5A 22 12 24

16 Jocelyn Hernandez-Vazquez San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 10 23

17 Sam Pietsch Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 23

18 Jordan Ogle Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 23

19 Nick Pierce Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 23

20 Matt Gmitro Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 23

21 Amy Santiago San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 23

22 Jackson Crawford Klein HS 5A 13 11 22

23 Faben Girma Manvel High School 5A 22 12 22

24 Matt Hardegree San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 10 22

25 James Card San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 22

26 Steven Wenzel San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 22
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26 Steven Wenzel San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 22

27 Robert Parker Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 22

28 Kailey Cunningham Longview High 5A 12 12 22

29 Donny Peterson San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 21

30 Ibrahim Musa Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 21

31 John Roussin San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 21

32 Krystin Rodriguez Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 21

33 Eli Riggs Allen High School 5A 10 9 20

34 Bryan Ramirez San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 20

35 Stephen Atkison Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 19

36 Yussra Hamid Manvel High School 5A 22 10 19

37 Dakota Ewing Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 11 19

38 Jacob Arnett Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 19

39 Kelsey Glover Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 9 19

40 Gihan Ponweera Manvel High School 5A 22 11 18

41 Jacob Klein San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 18

42 Talia Chavez San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 18

43 George Flores San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 10 18

44 Jonathan Labrador San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 18

45 Diego Lara Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 18

46 Gerardo Aguinaga Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 11 18

47 Hunter Jackson San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 18

48 Ian Flores San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 18

49 Stacey Rybicki Manvel High School 5A 22 11 18

50 Brandon Mikneus San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 18

51 Joshua Ryncarz Manvel High School 5A 22 10 17
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51 Joshua Ryncarz Manvel High School 5A 22 10 17

52 Danielle Chow Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 17

53 Sarvesh Ramachandran Allen High School 5A 10 9 17

54 Joseph Way Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 11 17

55 Natnael Getahun Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 17

56 Madhu Kichen Flower Mound HS 5A 5 11 16

57 Matthew Gaena San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 16

58 Zelda Zibell San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 16

59 Noah Brooks Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 16

60 Hayden Hart San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 10 16

61 Daniel Weiser Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 16

62 Victor Gonzalez Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 12 15

63 Audrey Zang Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 15

64 Zachary Lopez San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 15

65 Matt Mondragon San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 15

66 Evan Rivera Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 11 15

67 Kirsten Kleck Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 15

68 Francisco Gamez San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 15

69 Johnny Duarte Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 9 14

70 Corey Comacho Longview High 5A 12 12 14

71 Jami Tanner Klein HS 5A 13 10 14

72 Luke Hogg San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 10 13

73 Alli Gillespie San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 12

74 Deborah Oyedapo Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 12

75 Luis Santiago San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 12
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76 Rudy Florentino San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 11

77 Brandon Blackthorne San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 10

78 Connor Osborne San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 10

79 Alex Rocha San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 10

80 Erin Daly San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 10

81 Jessica Perales San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 10

82 Kymeion Devine Longview High 5A 12 10 10

83 Dylan Reid San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 10

84 Triston Leon San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 9

85 Hannah Wood San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 9

86 Alesa Estrada San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 10 8


